Little Miami XC Invitational

Morrow

Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity - 5000m

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 I@ Little Miami 38 1:26:22 1717 534 059 3-4-6-8-17-18-20 3-4-6-8-17-18-20
2 *” Milford 41 1:26:11 1715 533  1:20 1-7-9-11-13-14-15 1-7-9-11-13-14-15
S|
3 % Oak Hills 59 1:27:55 17:35 540 1:.03 2-10-12-16-19-29-33 2-10-12-16-19-26-28
4 E Elder 115 1:30:43 18:09 551 0:03 21-22-23-24-25-31-39 21-22-23-24-25-27-30
5 % Harrison 157 1:3559 1912 611 4:04 5-43-44-85-111-119-141 5-32-33-39-48-50-54
6 @ Colerain 199 1:41:14 20115 6:31 0:56 68-81-91-95-97-104-113 36-38-40-42-43-47-49
7 %ﬁa Roger Bacon 209 1:42.45 20:33 6:37 450 41-50-75-122-149-153-154 31-34-37-51-56-57-58
227 1:4544 21:.09 649 257 64-93-102-137-139-179 35-41-46-52-53-65
240 1:52:.02 22:25 713 810 34-99-101-166-172-174 29-44-45-60-62-63
305 221:05 2813 905 14:30 142-163-169-177-181 55-59-61-64-66
1:09:57 23119 731 138-151-158 3 Runners
24:05  24:05 745 160 1 Runner
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity - 5000m

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Charlie Vause 10 Milford 16:18.0 1 40 Sam Stinson 12 Little Miami 18:42.6

2 Noah McKee 12 Oak Hills 16:55.1 2 41 Jack Bentley 12 Roger Bacon 18:427 31
3 James Janzen 12 Little Miami 16:582 3 42  Ayden Brown 11 Milford 18:42.7

4  Sam Gausmann 1 Little Miami 16:59.0 4 43  James Kirby 9 Harrison 18:442 32
5 Addisen Kohls 1 Harrison 17:05.9 5 44 Evan Metzger 12 Harrison 18:476 33
6 Aidan Castillo 1 Little Miami 17:08.5 6 45 Lincoln Zeurick 1 Elder 18:49.4

7 Owen Stewart 12 Milford 17178 7 46 Michael Zegarski 10 Little Miami 18:52.5

8 Colin Spears 11 Little Miami 17:19.4 8 47 Joe Helmes 1 Oak Hills 18:53.9

9 D.J. Chadwell Jr 10 Milford 17:24.7 9 48 Jason Denbow 1 Milford 18:54.2

10 Alex Taft 12 Oak Hills 17:31.3 10 49  William Laslo-Haer 10 Milford 19:00.3

11 Paul Dumont 9 Milford 17:31.9 11 50 Kevin Otto 12 Roger Bacon 19:.01.5 34
12  Eric Dew 10 Oak Hills 17:378 12 51 Gideon List 9 Milford 19:02.1

13 Henry Craycraft 9 Milford 17:380 13 52 Jack Hutzel 12 Elder 19:03.4

14  Luke Eminger 11 Milford 17423 14 53 Matthew Moser 12 Elder 19:06.5

15 Ashton Vause 12 Milford 17519 15 54 Brady Thomas 10 Elder 19:07.1

16 EJ Schneider 1 Oak Hills 17527 16 55 Colin Klaserner 9 Oak Hills 19:09.5

17 Michael Schuckmann 11 Little Miami 17:56.9 17 56 Joseph Vinel 12 Elder 19:13.3

18 Gavin Persons 1 Little Miami 17:573 18 57 Josh Dew 12 Oak Hills 19:14.9

19  Quentin Burgess 12 Oak Hills 17:581 19 58 Tyler Raussen 11 Oak Hills 19:19.0

20 David Anthony 12 Little Miami 18:009 20 59 Patrick Hohmann 10 Little Miami 19:25.7

21 Noah Tauber 9 Elder 18:.07.7 21 60 Alex Dillingham 10 Little Miami 19:27.0

22 Parker Smith 10 Elder 18:07.7 22 61 Oliver Zureick 10 Elder 19:29.5

23 Erik Long 1 Elder 18:08.2 23 62 Nate Bischof 12 Little Miami 19:29.6

24 Charlie Aug 9 Elder 18:084 24 63 Luke Vetter 9 Elder 19:31.4

25 Peter Braun 12 Elder 181105 25 64 Matt Prall 12 Mid. Christian 19:36.8 35
26 Justin Evans 9 Little Miami 18:15.7 65 Anthony Gomez 12 Little Miami 19:37.8

27 Jack Hornschemeier 10 Milford 18:22.5 66 Derek Gomez 10 Little Miami 19:38.2

28 Alex Decker 12 Milford 18:22.8 67 George Aug 1 Elder 19:38.4

29 Brayden Holland 11 Oak Hills 18:250 26 68 Will Rahtz 9 Colerain 19:396 36
30 Victor Willard 10 Little Miami 18:25.7 69 Patrick Ripley 9 Elder 19:40.1

31 Toby Brubaker 10 Elder 18:28.7 27 70 Connor Loebker 1 Elder 19:41.1

32 Luke Hornschemeier 10 Milford 18:31.2 71 Conner O'Hearn 10 Milford 19:43.3

33  Morgan White 11 Oak Hills 18:31.8 28 72 Parker Trippel 1" Oak Hills 19:44.6

34 Blake Wickemeier 1 Reading 18:325 29 73 Mitch Ruppert 12 Milford 19:51.5

35 Gavin Roberts 12 Little Miami 18:32.8 74 Cristian 1" Elder 19:52.5

36 David Surman 1 Oak Hills 18:32.8 Lorenzo-Perez

37 Nick Quatman 11 LitleMiami  18:35.8 S S B O Wegerdmsn  ted G
38 JacobNaumovski 12 Litle Miami  18:38.9 76 Brennan Wemer 11 Oak Hills 19:54.8

39 George Sundrup 12 Elder 18:420 30 77 Callum Hughes 10 Elder 19:56.0
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Place Name
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Troy Landers
Patrick Eminger
Trevor Magness
Duncan Wyatt
Bryson Heller
Beck Richmond
lan Kittrell

AJ Willis

Ben Demoss
Will Cassidy
Daniel Lade
Luke Vanell
August Foland

Mi'Xavion Robbins

Nick Lonneman
Andrew Maynus
Garrett Henebry
Connor Gaviglia
Anthony Bley
David Lane
Brandon Poff
Eli Davis

Dominic Beckmeyer

Chris Powers
Carson Davis
Gabe Hemrick
Luke Oliverio
Aiden Dattilo
Matthew Perrin
Vincent Mackey
Jack Erion
Bryce Korb
Luca Oliverio
Isaiah Delafield
Noah Brackmann
Nicholas Mason
Joseph Sinnard
Nik Helmes
Seth Krentscher
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity - 5000m

Team
Milford
Milford
Elder
Colerain
Milford
Elder
Milford
Harrison
Elder
Elder
Oak Hills
Little Miami
Oak Hills
Colerain
Elder
Mid. Christian
Oak Hills
Colerain
Elder
Colerain
Elder
Reading
Elder
Reading
Mid. Christian
Little Miami
Colerain
Oak Hills
Milford
Milford
Elder
Oak Hills
Elder
Harrison
Elder
Colerain
Elder
Oak Hills
Little Miami

Individual

Time
19:56.2
19:58.5
20:03.7
20:04.0
20:06.0
20:08.4
20:10.7
20:11.5
20:13.2
20:15.5
20:17.0
20:21.2
20:22.0
20:23.1
20:24.6
20:24.6
20:27.6
20:32.0
20:33.4
20:34.8
20:35.5
20:36.7
20:39.8
20:40.3
20:48.8
20:49.6
20:50.8
20:53.7
20:56.9
20:58.3
21:05.3
21:07.1
21:09.6
21:09.7
21:11.8
21:13.7
21:16.8
21:18.5
21:19.0

Points

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

Results

Place Name

117
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Brady Neller

Michael Montgomery

Devin Fliter
Shane Nicholls
Dylan Fout
Mitchell Sehlhorst
Evan Jones
Quinn Reichmann
Nick Tranter
Adam Schloemer
Leo Yunker
Joseph Conley
Nathan Shay
Max Gregory
Trey Heisel
Jacob Knepfle
Tyler Webber
Holden Yuskewich
Aidan Lee

Bryce Edenfield
Caleb Skaggs
Mack Hensley
Isaac Maynus
Austin Rich

Zach Cannon
Dylan Armstrong
Jacob White

Ben Driehaus
Will Wink
Matthew Finley
Kenneth Marley
Allias Harman
Jason Juelg
Colin Bryant
Trent Bennett
Abil Vadgamwala

Skylar Groenemann

Alex Navarro
Matthew Schallick

Grade
1
10
10
12
10
9
10

10

10

1

10

12

10
1
10

Team
Oak Hills
Elder
Harrison
Colerain
Colerain
Roger Bacon
Milford
Elder
Little Miami
Elder
Elder
Milford
Milford
Colerain
Colerain
Elder
Little Miami
Milford
Elder
Oak Hills
Mid. Christian
Clinton-Massie
Mid. Christian
Milford
Harrison
Milford Christian
Elder
Elder
Elder
Harrison
Colerain
Colerain
Roger Bacon
Harrison
Clinton-Massie
Elder
Roger Bacon
Roger Bacon
Harrison

Time
21:19.4
21:19.9
21:30.3
21:32.1
21:32.6
21:34.5
21:36.6
21:41.0
21:43.0
21:45.7
21:48.3
21:51.7
21:52.4
21:53.7
21:55.3
21:57.6
22:02.6
22:09.8
22:12.8
22:14.2
22:20.1
22:21.8
22:33.1
22:33.9
22:41.5
22:48.2
22:56.0
23:05.5
23:10.0
23:19.3
23:23.1
23:27.6
23:32.2
23:33.3
23:34.2
23:38.3
23:38.8
23:39.7
23:39.8

Points

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
58
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Place Name

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Jacob Ye
Arvin Ezzati
Laith Latif
Ryan Kunz

Malcolm Donaldson

Joe Benson
Nick Schallick
Kevin Mitchell
Colin Singer
Theo Wilson

David
Escobedo-Arreola

Caleb Audette

Sam Ater de Lemos

Benjamin Johnson
Ethan Caton
Logan Dreyer
Andrew Weinrich
Alex Kroger

RJ McCormick
Tim Carnahan
Michael Treadway
Chase Bowers
Casen Weygandt
Alek Semenov
Andrew Brokesh
Noah Finley
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Race 1 - HS Boys Varsity - 5000m

Individual

Team
Elder
Milford
Clinton-Massie
Elder
Deer Park
Colerain
Harrison
Milford Christian
Elder
Oak Hills
Reading

Elder
Roger Bacon
Milford Christian
Roger Bacon
Harrison
Reading
Oak Hills
Reading
Little Miami
Colerain
Milford Christian
Little Miami
Mid. Christian
Roger Bacon
Milford Christian

Time
23:43.0
23:43.1
24:00.4
24:02.7
24:04.3
24:23.2
24:36.2
24:51.3
25:06.0
25:26.5
25:30.6

25:33.9
26:08.2
26:10.4
26:17.8
26:40.1
26:41.9
27:36.9
27:52.1
28:08.9
29:50.9
29:56.4
32:30.6
33:38.7
33:39.8
37:18.2

Points

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Results
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